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HRES 1171
Expressing support for the designation of March 2010 as Irish American Heritage Month and honoring the
significance of Irish Americans in the history and progress of the United States.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Social Sciences and History
Introduced: Mar 11, 2010
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.  (Mar 11, 2010) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-resolution/1171 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. McCarthy, Carolyn [D-NY-4] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (56 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Brown, Henry E., Jr. [R-SC-1] R · SC Mar 11, 2010

Rep. Carney, Christopher P. [D-PA-10] D · PA Mar 11, 2010

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Mar 11, 2010

Rep. Doyle, Michael F. [D-PA-14] D · PA Mar 11, 2010

Rep. Hall, John J. [D-NY-19] D · NY Mar 11, 2010

Rep. Holden, Tim [D-PA-17] D · PA Mar 11, 2010

Rep. Kanjorski, Paul E. [D-PA-11] D · PA Mar 11, 2010

Rep. Maffei, Daniel B. [D-NY-25] D · NY Mar 11, 2010

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-3] D · MA Mar 11, 2010

Rep. Ackerman, Gary L. [D-NY-5] D · NY Mar 16, 2010

Rep. Burton, Dan [R-IN-5] R · IN Mar 16, 2010

Rep. Costello, Jerry F. [D-IL-12] D · IL Mar 16, 2010

Rep. Courtney, Joe [D-CT-2] D · CT Mar 16, 2010

Rep. Delahunt, Bill [D-MA-10] D · MA Mar 16, 2010

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-17] D · NY Mar 16, 2010

Rep. Garrett, Scott [R-NJ-5] R · NJ Mar 16, 2010

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-27] D · NY Mar 16, 2010

Rep. Hinchey, Maurice D. [D-NY-22] D · NY Mar 16, 2010

Rep. Kilroy, Mary Jo [D-OH-15] D · OH Mar 16, 2010

Rep. Larson, John B. [D-CT-1] D · CT Mar 16, 2010

Rep. Lynch, Stephen F. [D-MA-9] D · MA Mar 16, 2010

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-14] D · NY Mar 16, 2010

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Mar 16, 2010

Rep. McMahon, Michael E. [D-NY-13] D · NY Mar 16, 2010

Rep. Neal, Richard E. [D-MA-2] D · MA Mar 16, 2010

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-17] D · OH Mar 16, 2010

Rep. Shea-Porter, Carol [D-NH-1] D · NH Mar 16, 2010

Rep. Bishop, Timothy H. [D-NY-1] D · NY Mar 17, 2010

Rep. Capuano, Michael E. [D-MA-8] D · MA Mar 17, 2010

Rep. Crowley, Joseph [D-NY-7] D · NY Mar 17, 2010

Rep. Hare, Phil [D-IL-17] D · IL Mar 17, 2010

Rep. Israel, Steve [D-NY-2] D · NY Mar 17, 2010

Rep. Kagen, Steve [D-WI-8] D · WI Mar 17, 2010

Rep. Kildee, Dale E. [D-MI-5] D · MI Mar 17, 2010

Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-3] R · NY Mar 17, 2010

Rep. Markey, Edward J. [D-MA-7] D · MA Mar 17, 2010

Rep. McDermott, Jim [D-WA-7] D · WA Mar 17, 2010

Rep. Moran, James P. [D-VA-8] D · VA Mar 17, 2010

Rep. Murphy, Scott [D-NY-20] D · NY Mar 17, 2010

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-8] D · NY Mar 17, 2010

Rep. Owens, William L. [D-NY-23] D · NY Mar 17, 2010
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Polis, Jared [D-CO-2] D · CO Mar 17, 2010

Rep. Brady, Robert A. [D-PA-1] D · PA Mar 19, 2010

Rep. Duncan, John J., Jr. [R-TN-2] R · TN Mar 19, 2010

Rep. Kirkpatrick, Ann [D-AZ-1] D · AZ Mar 19, 2010

Rep. Murphy, Tim [R-PA-18] R · PA Mar 24, 2010

Rep. Rothman, Steven R. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Mar 24, 2010

Rep. Arcuri, Michael A. [D-NY-24] D · NY Apr 15, 2010

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Apr 15, 2010

Rep. Hirono, Mazie K. [D-HI-2] D · HI Apr 15, 2010

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Apr 15, 2010

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL Apr 15, 2010

Rep. Schwartz, Allyson Y. [D-PA-13] D · PA Apr 15, 2010

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-16] D · NY Apr 15, 2010

Rep. Snyder, Vic [D-AR-2] D · AR Apr 15, 2010

Rep. Lipinski, Daniel [D-IL-3] D · IL Jun 14, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Mar 11, 2010

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Social Sciences and History

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

111 HRES 254 Related bill Apr 21, 2009: The title of the measure was amended. Agreed to without objection.

Summary  (as of Mar 11, 2010) 

Recognizes the significant contributions of Irish-Americans in the history and progress of the United States.

Supports the designation of Irish-American History Month.

Actions Timeline

Mar 11, 2010: Introduced in House
Mar 11, 2010: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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